Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name=
ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201402210000
48250

02/21/2014
12:05:22

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

VERA
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

201405120001
42100

05/12/2014
11:43:16

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

BILLINGSLEY
HOMES INC

201411170003
61510

11/17/2014
12:24:06

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

BRAVO JUAN
LUIS

201411170003
61520

11/17/2014
12:24:07

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

CORRAL JUAN
LUIS BRAVO

201408200002
60600

08/20/2014
12:15:43

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

TITOS
COMPANY INC




