Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402210000 48250	02/21/2014 12:05:22	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VERA HOMEBUILDE RS LLC						
201405120001 42100	05/12/2014 11:43:16	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BILLINGSLEY HOMES INC						
201411170003 61510	11/17/2014 12:24:06	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRAVO JUAN LUIS						
201411170003 61520	11/17/2014 12:24:07	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CORRAL JUAN LUIS BRAVO						
201408200002 60600	08/20/2014 12:15:43	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TITOS COMPANY INC						